o000

Jencite, Katrina

(0: DNB banka

00: 3211

00: 12.70 km

Zakis

gooe:
SZ2

gona
0oo

102

Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Finish

a0 a0
km 00
38:42

58:47

1:02

7:21

Timing by SPORTident

oo
km/h

Karostas STIRNU BUKS
Liepaja / 21.10.2017

0o

27
30
15
31

00

15:48
21:02
0:32
2:32

00

250
273
120
278

000: 1:45:52
00: 6.80 km/h

00000/000: 646 (of 778)
00000/0: 267 (of 378)
Ooooood: 21:04

00000: 31(of 39)
000oo000: 1:.06:11

uoao
a0 oooD 000 000 [0
0 km oo km/h
18:07 38:42 - 27
48:11 1:37:29 - 31
0:32 1:38:31 - 31
7:21 12.70 1:45:52 - 31

oo

15:48
36:39
37:11
39:41

0o

oo 00
{ {
250 18:07
269 1:26:53
266 1:26:19
267 1:24:48

timing.sportident.com




