



Jencīte, Katrīna

□□: DNB banka

□□: 3211

□□: 12.70 km

Zakis

0000:

SZ2

□□□: 1:45:52

□□: 6.80 km/h

_____: 646 (of 778)

____/_: 267 (of 378)

[][][]: 21:04

□□□□: 31(of 39)

	km		km/h	-	-			km		km/h	-	-		
102	-	38:42	-	27	15:48	250	18:07	-	38:42	-	27	15:48	250	18:07
Sprint Start	-	58:47	-	30	21:02	273	48:11	-	1:37:29	-	31	36:39	269	1:26:53
Sprint Finish	-	1:02	-	15	0:32	120	0:32	-	1:38:31	-	31	37:11	266	1:26:19
Finish	-	7:21	-	31	2:32	278	7:21	12.70	1:45:52	-	31	39:41	267	1:24:48